the match.
team t-shirt if you will need more.

defaulted. Matches are 5 out 9.
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NEW YORK TABLE TENNIS LEAGUE #1
March 2015

NEW YORK TABLE TENNISLEAGUE - HONOR DIVISION 2015

On April 12 matchesat NYISC , May 24 matchesat LYTTC

Schedule 2015
MATCH Date
vs. NYISCB April
vs. LYTTC April
vs. SPNY April
vs. WCTTCA April
vs. LYTTC April
vs. SPNY April
vs. WCTTCA April
vs. WCTTCB April
vs. SPNY May
vs. WCTTCA May
vs. WCTTCB May
vs. TCTTC May
vs. WCTTCA May
vs. WCTTCB May
vs. TCTTC May
vs. WTTC May

12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12

24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24

Very important

2015
2015
2015

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

Time

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Location
NYISC
NYISC
NYISC

NYISC

NYISC
NYISC
NYISC
NYISC

LYTTC
LYTTC
LYTTC
LYTTC

LYTTC
LYTTC
LYTTC
LYTTC

Please be on time for your match, you need to warm up before the time scheduled to start
Also all teams must wear the team t-shirt, make sure you have more than one
Players with no team t-shirt will be disqualified and match
There is a fee of $8 for players in the team (for the club).


http://newyorktabletennisleague.blogspot.com/
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WTTC
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WCTTCB
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Clubs/Team in the L eague

New Y ork Indoor Sport Club A
Westchester Table Tennis Center
Trolley Car Table Tennis Club

Wang Chen Table Tennis Club B

Wang Chen Table Tennis Club A

Spin New York
Lily Yip Table Tennis Club
New Y ork Indoor Sport Club B

Addresses

\Westchester Table Tennis Center

175 Tompkins Avenue,
Pleasantville, NY

914) 741-0738 / Will

New Y ork Indoor Sport Club

1535 126 th st, College Point,

NY.

(718) 358-8860/ Shao

Lily Yip Table Tennis Center

370-372 North Avenue

Dunellen, New Jersey 08812

(732) 200-5820 / Barry

Name

Ka Zhang
Ruichao Chen
Gao Yanjun

Adam Hugh
Emile Goldstein

Wu Yue
Ludovic

Shao Yu

Atanda Musa
Michael Landers
Paul David

Thal Leivovitz
Can Kevin Wang
Ernesto Ebuen
Hanwei Wang
Wang Taylor Xingyue
Lily Yip

Judy Hugh
Linlin Zhu

Gao Hua Y ang

Top Playersin the Season 2015

Ei'ir:;ted Abbreviation
2686 WTTC
2650 LYTTC
2618 NYISC
2600 LYTTC
2300 WCTTC
2593 NYISC
2350 WCTTC
2528 NYISC
2500 SPINYC
2500 SPINYC
2500 SPINYC
2500 SPINYC
2500 WCTTC
2500 SPINYC
2498 WTTC
2454 NYISC
2450 LYTTC
2400 LYTTC
2400 WCTTC
2400 LYTTC

Club

Westchester Table Tennis Center
Lily Yip Table Tennis Center
New Y ork Indoor Sport Club
Lily Yip Table Tennis Center
Wang Chen's Table Tennis Club
New Y ork Indoor Sport Club
Wang Chen's Table Tennis Club
New Y ork Indoor Sport Club
Spin New York

Spin New Y ork

Spin New Y ork

Spin New Y ork

Wang Chen's Table Tennis Club
Spin New York

Westchester Table Tennis Center
New Y ork Indoor Sport Club
Lily Yip Table Tennis Center
Lily Yip Table Tennis Center
Wang Chen's Table Tennis Club
Lily Yip Table Tennis Center



Welcome to the League 2015!!, For the new players, this is going to be a very exciting contest,
sharing a division with the top players in the region, and playing in the best locations in
the NorthEast.

There are more information in our blog Here, just look at the left corner, and you will find
a menu, with schedule, players and regulations. It took me a while to figure out this!!. I
think this year the league will have different attractions for all enthusiasts of Table Tennis,
some

players will joint the teams, other players will enjoy watching the games. We will play only
once a month, so it's not time consuming.

As usual, if anyone feels like volunteering some work in the league, just let me know, this year
we need Photographers with high speed cameras.

I didn't want to include too many pictures, | know players want to know the schedule, there is
also a couple of issues regarding our regulations, in case two teams have same score. But

overall we are all set.
Thank you

Mauricio



http://newyorktabletennisleague.blogspot.com/



