

NEW YORK TABLE TENNIS LEAGUE #1 March 2015

NEW YORK TABLE TENNIS LEAGUE - HONOR DIVISION 2015 Schedule 2015

On April 12 matches at NYISC, May 24 matches at LYTTC

NYISC A WTTC TCTTC WCTTC B	MATCH vs. NYISC B vs. LYTTC vs. SPNY vs. WCTTC A	Date April April April April	12 12 12 12	2015 2015 2015 2015	Time 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM	Location NYISC NYISC NYISC NYISC
NYISC A	vs. LYTTC vs. SPNY vs. WCTTC A vs. WCTTC B	April	12	2015	3:00 PM	NYISC
NYISC B		April	12	2015	3:00 PM	NYISC
WTTC		April	12	2015	3:00 PM	NYISC
TCTTC		April	12	2015	3:00 PM	NYISC
NYISC A	vs. SPNY vs. WCTTC A vs. WCTTC B vs. TCTTC	May	24	2015	1:00 PM	LYTTC
LYTTC		May	24	2015	1:00 PM	LYTTC
NYISC B		May	24	2015	1:00 PM	LYTTC
WTTC		May	24	2015	1:00 PM	LYTTC
NYISC A	vs. WCTTC A vs. WCTTC B vs. TCTTC vs. WTTC	May	24	2015	3:00 PM	LYTTC
SPNY		May	24	2015	3:00 PM	LYTTC
LYTTC		May	24	2015	3:00 PM	LYTTC
NYISC B		May	24	2015	3:00 PM	LYTTC

Very important

Please be on time for your match, you need to warm up before the time scheduled to start the match. Also all teams must wear the team t-shirt, make sure you have more than one team t-shirt if you will need more. Players with no team t-shirt will be disqualified and match defaulted. Matches are 5 out 9. There is a fee of \$8 for players in the team (for the club).

LEARN MORE

Clubs/Team in the League

NYISC A New York Indoor Sport Club A

WTTC Westchester Table Tennis Center

TCTTC Trolley Car Table Tennis Club

WCTTC B Wang Chen Table Tennis Club B

WCTTC A Wang Chen Table Tennis Club A

SPNY Spin New York

LYTTC Lily Yip Table Tennis Club NYISC B New York Indoor Sport Club B

Addresses

Westchester Table Tennis Center	175 Tompkins Avenue, Pleasantville, NY	(914) 741-0738 / Will
-	1535 126 th st, College Point, NY.	(718) 358-8860/ Shao
1	370-372 North Avenue Dunellen, New Jersey 08812	(732) 200-5820 / Barry

Top Players in the Season 2015

Name	Estimated	Abbreviation	Club	
Tume	Rating	710010 11111011		
Kai Zhang	2686	WTTC	Westchester Table Tennis Center	
Ruichao Chen	2650	LYTTC	Lily Yip Table Tennis Center	
Gao Yanjun	2618	NYISC	New York Indoor Sport Club	
Adam Hugh	2600	LYTTC	Lily Yip Table Tennis Center	
Emile Goldstein	2300	WCTTC	Wang Chen's Table Tennis Club	
Wu Yue	2593	NYISC	New York Indoor Sport Club	
Ludovic	2350	WCTTC	Wang Chen's Table Tennis Club	
Shao Yu	2528	NYISC	New York Indoor Sport Club	
Atanda Musa	2500	SPINYC	Spin New York	
Michael Landers	2500	SPINYC	Spin New York	
Paul David	2500	SPINYC	Spin New York	
Thal Leivovitz	2500	SPINYC	Spin New York	
Can Kevin Wang	2500	WCTTC	Wang Chen's Table Tennis Club	
Ernesto Ebuen	2500	SPINYC	Spin New York	
Hanwei Wang	2498	WTTC	Westchester Table Tennis Center	
Wang Taylor Xingyue	2454	NYISC	New York Indoor Sport Club	
Lily Yip	2450	LYTTC	Lily Yip Table Tennis Center	
Judy Hugh	2400	LYTTC	Lily Yip Table Tennis Center	
Linlin Zhu	2400	WCTTC	Wang Chen's Table Tennis Club	
Gao Hua Yang	2400	LYTTC	Lily Yip Table Tennis Center	



Welcome to the League 2015!!, For the new players, this is going to be a very exciting contest, sharing a division with the top players in the region, and playing in the best locations in the NorthEast.

There are more information in our blog **Here**, just look at the left corner, and you will find a menu, with schedule, players and regulations. It took me a while to figure out this!!. I think this year the league will have different attractions for all enthusiasts of Table Tennis, some

players will joint the teams, other players will enjoy watching the games. We will play only once a month, so it's not time consuming.

As usual, if anyone feels like volunteering some work in the league, just let me know, this year we need Photographers with high speed cameras.

I didn't want to include too many pictures, I know players want to know the schedule, there is also a couple of issues regarding our regulations, in case two teams have same score. But overall we are all set.

Thank you

Mauricio